Resultat Tva Sjéar Runt 2013

MAN L&nga banan
Anders Frykholm
Anders Kvarnlof
Andreas Lovgren
Arvo Harjula
Benny Bjorkman
Bjarne Andersson
Bjorn Eriksson
Bjorn Fredriksson
Bjorn Nord

Carl Soderqvist
Christer Carlsson
Daniel Ahl

Dennis Andersson
Ebbe Gullstréom
Erik Broman

Erik Hermansson
Erik Johansson
Erik Nordlof
Fredrik Klingven
Goran Sjostrom
Goran Sjostrom
Henrik Hjalmarsson
Hakan Tibell
Hakan Tibell

Hake Karrlsson
Jakob Fryklund
Jan Andersson
Jan Hylland

Johan Hellstrém
Johan Nilsson
Johan Oferberg
Johnny Hoglin
Jonas Andersson
Jonas Harjula
Jonas Harjula
Jonas Kindberg
Jonas Nilsson
Jorgen Eriksson
Kalle Alexandersson
Kathrin Moértel
Kenneth Appel
Kenneth Guttman
Kjell Eriksson

Lars Klinghagen
Lars Olsson
Lars-Ove Bjorlin
Leif Dahlander

Set Sail IF

Skoghalls CK Hammardo
CaGl

Skruvstad IK

Solsta CK

Karlstad

Karlstad

Forshaga

Karlstad

Arvika IS

Skoghalls CK

12 IF

Skruvstad CK

Sunne

O Amtervik

Karlstad

Nassjo CK

Set Sail IF

Solsta CK

Skoghalls CK Hammardo
Skoghalls CK Hammaro
12 IF Triathlon

OK Tyr

OK Tyr

Set Sail IF

Skoghalls CK Hammaro
Skruvsatd CK

Solstad CK

Team vo2

Amotfors atletklubb

12 IK Triathlon

Karlstad

Arvika IS

Trangsta Racers
Trangsta Racers
Skoghalls CK Hammaro
Arvika

12 IF

OK Tyr

12 IF Triathlon
Skoghalls CK Hammardo
AlS

Hagfors

Sats

Skruvstad IF

Solsta CK

Brudpiga RK

2.58.09
2.53.28
4.25.03
3.57.25
3.04.40
4.00.32
3.24.08
3.53.06
3.19.45
2.53.28
3.54.41
2.53.28
2.53.28
4.10.58
3.04.40
3.54.41
3.19.45
3.54.41
3.52.50
2.53.28
3.11.30
2.53.28
2.53.28
3.06.46
3.54.41
2.52.42
3.24.57
3.48.25
2.53.28
3.54.41
3.24.12
3.19.45
3.04.40
2.53.28
3.54.19
3.04.40
3.28.25
3.29.42
2.53.28
3.19.45
2.53.28
3.50.40
3.04.40
3.24.12
3.50.40
3.51.51
2.53.28



Leif Johansson
Lennart Carlson
Linus Lang
Magnus Holmén
Marcus Ekholm
Mathias Haggkvist
Mats Akerblom
Mattias Johansson
Merivan Waysi
Mikael Gidlof
Patrik Wallgren
Per Vall

Per-Inge Lindgren
Per-Martin Appel
Perra Ahl

Per-Ake Larsson
Peter Andersson
Peter Gustafsson
Peter Larsson

Par Backer

Ralf Welander
Rickard Jansson
Rickard Jansson
Rickard Karlsson
Robert Jansson
Robin Svensson
Roger Rosenberg
Roger Rosenberg
Roland Grankvist
Sebastian Hogberg
Stefan Guttman
Stefan Hilding
Stefan Nordstréom
Stefan Schutzer
Sven-Erik Tellebo
Tage Andersson
Thomas Lubeck
Thomas Parklund
Thommy Flogenfeldt
Tommy Ahlborg
Torbjorn Danielson
UlIf Backer

UIf Carlstedt

Ulf Johansson

UIf Nylen

UIf Nylen

Ulrik Karlsson
Viktor Kolberg

MAN Korta banan

Skruvstad IK

Arvika IS

Skruvstad IK

Solsta CK

OK Tyr

Saffle SK

Solsat CK

Karlstad

Set Sail IF
Cykelklubben Hagfors
OK Tyr

Skattkarr

Set Sail IF

Set Sail IF

Skoghalls CK Hammaro
Amtervik

12 IF Triathlon

OK Tyr

Skoghall CK

Skruvstad CK

Sunne

Saffle

Saffle

Set Sail IF

Karlstad

V Amtervik

12 IF

12 IF

Rottneros

12 IF Triathlon

Arvika IS

Skoghalls CK Hammardo
Munkfors

Skoghalls CK Hammardo
Skruvstad IK

Skruvsatd CK

Solsta CK

Solsta CK

Skoghalls CK Hammaro
Skoghalls CK Hammardo
Arvika IS

Skruvstad CK

OK Tyr

Solsta CK

Set Sail IF

Set Sail IF

Sunne SLF

Set Sail IF

3.29.47
3.50.40
2.53.28
2.53.28
2.53.28
3.46.09
3.31.29
3.51.54
3.59.18
3.41.47
3.19.45
3.27.48
3.54.41
3.49.02
3.19.44
3.54.41
3.32.17
2.53.28
3.23.16
2.52.33
3.37.56
3.04.40
3.19.45
2.53.28
3.48.51
3.52.55
3.04.40
3.06.24
4.05.23
3.15.14
3.06.46
2.53.28
4.00.32
2.53.28
3.06.46
3.04.40
2.53.28
3.04.40
2.53.28
3.04.40
4.10.58
2.53.28
3.04.40
2.53.28
3.04.40
3.54.41
3.46.09
3.49.02



Anders Adolfsson
Brian Folkesson
Dan Lofgren
Daniel S6tterman
Jorgen Parviainen
Leif Sahlin

Mikael Holmberg
Per Englund
Simon Hansen
Staffan Wiklund
Stig Larsson
Thomas Persson
Tobias Ostrém

MAN Mounthinebike
Joacim Branander
Jonas HOok

Lars Johansson
Magnus Karlson
Micke Ljungdahl
Patrik Skoldeborg
Reino Carlsson
Simon Berglund
Stefan Wennberg
Stefan Wennberg

KVINNOR Langa banan
Anna-Karin Engstrom
Camilla Dahlstrém
Josefina Berglind
Linda Persson

Linn Nilsson

Maria Jacobsson
Pia-Lena Rosenberg
Sara Sundin

Tina Forsberg
Veronica Nevrell
Ylva Nord

KVINNOR Korta banan
Anna Maria Lundgren
Lotta Pettersson
Ulrika Tellebo

KVINNOR Mounthinebike

Lena Lantz

12 IF Triathlon
Hammaro
Karlstad
Arvika
Skruvstad CK
OK Tyr
Hammaro
Skoghalls CK Hammard
Sunne SLF
Karlstad

Deje

Lakene

OK Tyr

KSLK

Solsta CK

Karlstad

Deje Akvariefiskforening
Karlstad Multisport

OK Tyr

Skoghall CK

Deje Akvariefiskforening
Solsta CK

Solsta CK

Valberg

12 IF

Set Sail IF
Set Sail IF

OK Tyr

Set Sail IF
Valberg

12 IF triathlon
Skoghalls CK Hammardo
12 IF

Deje

Amotfors
Torsby
Skruvstad

Kil

1.54.05
1.57.35
1.48.59
1.45.03
3.04.40
1.50.48
1.34.30
2.53.28
3.46.27
1.54.20
1.44.02
1.48.55
2.53.44

1.40.37
1.39.28
2.21.37
1.52.40
1.36.42
1.32.05
1.52.40
1.52.40
1.36.40
2.11.31

4.02.29
3.19.45
3.54.41
3.54.41
3.31.29
3.54.41
4.02.29
3.19.45
3.33.20
3.19.45
4.10.54

2.13.50
1.47.04
1.51.00

2.19.12



